ZDM
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

LED
Colour
Ordering code
Notes
ZMI, ZD, ZDM
Sockets
ZPD9, ZPD11
-A1
+A2
12 Free wheeling diode A2 + 6 / 230VDC n.a. MODULE12 MODULE11
Only for DC
relays
+A1
-A2
22 Free wheeling diode A1 + 6 / 230VDC n.a. MODULE22 MODULE21
-A1
+A2
32
Free wheeling diode A2 +,
with LED
6 / 24VDC
Red
MODULE32
n.a.
24 / 60VDC MODULE32B
110 / 230VDC MODULE32C
6 / 24VDC
Green**
MODULE32/G
24 / 60VDC MODULE32B/G
110 / 230VDC MODULE32C/G
+A1
-A2
42
Free wheeling diode A1 +,
with LED
6 / 24VDC
Red
MODULE42
24 / 60VDC MODULE42B
110 / 230VDC MODULE42C
6 / 24VDC
Green**
MODULE42/G
24 / 60VDC MODULE42B/G
110 / 230VDC MODULE42C/G
A1
A2
52
RC Filter 110/240VAC
n.a.
MODULE52 MODULE51
Only for AC
relays
RC Filter 6 / 24VAC MODULE52B MODULE51B
RC Filter 24 / 60VAC MODULE52D MODULE51D
+A1
-A2
~
~
62
Signalling LED
6 / 24V
Red
MODULE62
n.a.
Can work with AC
and DC Relays
24 / 60V MODULE62E
92 110 / 230V MODULE92
+A1
-A2
~